
Accepted Manuscript

Designing an educational music game: What if children were calling
the tune?

Marije Nouwen, Selina Schepers, Karen Mouws, Karin Slegers, Niek
Kosten, Pieter Duysburgh

PII: S2212-8689(16)30068-X
DOI: http://dx.doi.org/10.1016/j.ijcci.2016.10.001
Reference: IJCCI 46

To appear in: International Journal of Child-Computer
Interaction

Received date: 9 July 2015
Revised date: 29 July 2016
Accepted date: 3 October 2016

Please cite this article as: M. Nouwen, S. Schepers, K. Mouws, K. Slegers, N. Kosten, P.
Duysburgh, Designing an educational music game: What if children were calling the tune?,
International Journal of Child-Computer Interaction (2016),
http://dx.doi.org/10.1016/j.ijcci.2016.10.001

This is a PDF file of an unedited manuscript that has been accepted for publication. As a
service to our customers we are providing this early version of the manuscript. The manuscript
will undergo copyediting, typesetting, and review of the resulting proof before it is published in
its final form. Please note that during the production process errors may be discovered which
could affect the content, and all legal disclaimers that apply to the journal pertain.

http://dx.doi.org/10.1016/j.ijcci.2016.10.001


Designing an Educational Music Game: What if Children Were 

Calling The Tune? 

 

Marije Nouwen1, Selina Schepers2, Karen Mouws3, Karin Slegers4, Niek Kosten5 & 

Pieter Duysburgh6 

 

1, 4 

Meaningful Interactions Lab, KU Leuven - iMinds 

Parkstraat 45 bus 3605, 3000 Leuven, Belgium 

Marije.nouwen@soc.kuleuven.bemailto:marije.nouwen@soc.kuleuven.be 

Karin.slegers@soc.kuleuven.be 

mailto:karin.slegers@soc.kuleuven.be 

3, 6 

iMinds - SMIT - VUB 

Pleinlaan 2, 1050 Brussels, Belgium 

Karen.Mouws@vub.ac.bemailto:Karen.Mouws@vub.ac.be 

Pieter.Duysburgh@vub.ac.be  

 

2, 5  

Social Spaces - LUCA School of Arts, Campus C-mine  

C-mine 5, 3600 Genk, Belgium 

Selina.schepers@luca-arts.be  

Niek.kosten@luca-arts.be  

 

*Manuscript
Click here to view linked References



Download English Version:

https://daneshyari.com/en/article/4931274

Download Persian Version:

https://daneshyari.com/article/4931274

Daneshyari.com

https://daneshyari.com/en/article/4931274
https://daneshyari.com/article/4931274
https://daneshyari.com

